GENERAL NOTES:

(1) THESE STANDARDS ARE FOR URBAN LOTS AND ARE GENERAL IN NATURE
CERTAIN LOTS MAY REQUIRE CHANGES.

(2) LAWN AND SWALES SHALL HAVE A MINIMUM SLOPE OF 2.0% AND A MAXIMUM
SLOPE OF 6.0%.

(3) WHERE GRADES IN EXCESS OF 6.0% ARE REQUIRED,THE MAXIMUM SLOPE
SHALL BE 3:1. IN ANY CASE GRADE CHANGES IN EXCESS OF 0.6M ARE TO BE
ACCOMPLISHED BY USE OF A RETAINING WALL. RETAINING WALLS HIGHER THAN
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0.6M SHALL HAVE A FENCE INSTALLED ON THE HIGH SIDE. TIMBER WALL WILL NOT between FFL ond USF bef | i S o
BE PERMITTED, " t.e e o 17 o |23 1™ @y o Ry 5 ! ¥ B L
(4) THE MAXIMUM DEPTH OF A REAR YARD SWALE SHALL BE 0.3M. THE MAXIMUM preceeding wilh excovailon; 254X © X € X X1 [226%) g bl 2 !
FLOW ALLOWED IN A REAR YARD SWALE SHALL BE THAT FROM 6 REAR YARDS, Any discrepancies are to be reported - >
SWALE LENGTHS SHALL NOT BE GREATER THAN 3 LOT WIDTHS. 16 e BUlder nrmadiatels [226.48 776.43) x
(5) THE MAXIMUM DEPTH OF A SIDEYARD SWALE SHALL BE 0.2m. THE GRADE AT N :
ADJACENT TO THE HOUSE SHALL FOLLOW THE GRADE OF THE SWALE. THE The builder shal Iy with ol ;
MAXIMUM FLOW ALLOWED IN A SIDE SWALE IS THAT FROM 4 REAR YARDS. % fie-bullter shell comply with o cuerent >
(6) AT LEAST ONE SIDEYARD OF AL UNITS SHALL HAVE A SIDE APRON (2.0% standards for Locel Municipal a0 AMRICK DRIVE T ©
SLOPE) OF 0.6m MINIMUM. Subdivision Lot Drainage ond Crading as ey =
(7) A REAR APRON (2.0%) OF 5m MINIMUM SHALL BE PROVIDED FOR ALL they reiate to max, & min. siopes for X ho (226.59 ; 3 L TTTTITT]
DETACHED UNITS, 6m FOR MULTIPLE UNITS., | s & di i \ / @ b %
ras, swales rives and clearances 2
(8) REAR LOT CATCHBASIN GRATES TO BE 7Smm BELOW FINISHED GRADE. w . _ ces to < ol B - W of _|S g - KEY PLAN N.T.S.
9) DOWNSPOUTS TO DISCHARGE ONTO GROUND ON SPLASH PADS. street furniture and services for driveways. 1B o | i ] ~ ™ o @
R ! ) + “h by
DOWNSPOUTS SHALL NOT DISCHARGE ACROSS WALKWAYS. _ _ N ] B Fle 1 n o
(10) WEEPING TILE DRAINAGE TO BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE CITY OF 3. Footings to bear on natural undisturbed 226.15 - 726.75 T4 . ™ |T #
BRAMPTON SUBDIVISION DESIGN STANDARDS. soll and be o min. of 1.22m below ] 22663 = [ :l{ ITRT
(11) 200mm OF TOPSOIL SHALL BE APPUED TO EACH LOT PRIOR TO SODDING. finished grade. Underside of footings R Er) A = ) M
(12) DRIVEWAY GRADES SHOULD NOT BE LESS THAN 2.0% AND NOT GREATER ) ; |
THAN 8.0%. shown are token from architectural plans
(13) THE MINIMUM CLEAR DISTANCE BETWEEN THE EDGE OF A DRVEWAY AND A and may not represent actual footing level, 25 24 o 23
UTILITY STRUCTURE 15 1.2m. o » g
(14) HOUSE STYLES ARE TO BE USED TO SUIT THE LOT GRADING. 4. All dimensions ond grode elevations ELLA : ISABELLA : B ALEXIE
(15) SEMI-DETACHED AND TOWNHOUSE UNITS TO EMPLOY SPUT DRAINAGE. ore shown in meters. 'PT MAIN - 4 BED % 40-6 - STD MAIN- 4 BED 40-5 - STD MAIN
(16) BRICKUNE TO BE 150mm TO 200mm ABOVE FINAL GRADE AT HOUSE. R ) | i |ELEVE Ly ELEV A/ REV
(17) PATIO STONES MUST BE INSTALLED ALONG THE SIDE ENTRANCE. 3. Unless otherwise indicated, finished floor i
(18) THIS IS MEANT TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH CITY OF BRAMPTON level is 0.40m obove Specified House 9.70 1.25 qL 1.25 9.70 1.25 £ 1.25 9.70
SUBDIVISION DESIGN CRITERIA. o ) =
(19) 0.20m CLEARANCE MUST BE PROVIDED BETWEEN THE SIDING AND THE e g -eniry. poinl to. house: ond ” ©
FINAL TOP OF GROUND ELEVATION AT THE HOUSE. provision of 2 risers at entries must be . SUNKEN .- o
{Bzaq ;TLEND?:E\;;(R ;VS:DTHS AND DRIVEWAY PAVING SHALL BE AS PER CITY OF made to gain entry into house. : 226.56 ™ - e
;o : ) L SUNK _
(21) BUILDER TO PROVIDE LAYOUT FOR THE LOCATION OF CURB DEPRESSIONS Mointain top:of fountation woll R Se 1 ~l | 22635 I SUNKEN
WHEN REQUESTED BY THE BUILDER. min. 0.15m above finished grade. A uHE I B || S 22660]
(22) FOOTINGS CONSTRUCTED MEXT TO A CATCHBASIN LEAD PIPE OR OTHER . - y il 9657
MUNICIPAL SERVICES SHALL BE EXTENDED BELOW THE LEAD PIPE EXCAVATION. 6. Unprotected openings (windows,doors) “y Mpor T { e
FOOTINGS MUST BE CONSTRUCTED ON UNDISTURBED GROUND AND SOIL must be min 1.2m from Iot lines. FGF 227.32 [ i | [FGF 227.32 . | [FGF 227.47
CONSULTANTS VERIFICATION REQUIRED. ) TFW 22696 I || TFw 22696 TFW 226.81
(23) SOIL CONSULTANTS TO BE NOTIFIED PRIOR TO DIGGING INTO ENGINEERED 7. Waterbox to be min. 1m away from FBE 22427 8 U | |FRF 224.27 FBF 22412
FILL LOTS. driveway. If within 1m to be relocoted at USF 22399 :; ii USF 223.99 USF 223.84
(24) SOIL CONSULTANTS VERIFICATION IS REQUIRED FOR FOOTING bullders expesise. e = R’ |5 =
CONSTRUCTION ON ENGINEERED FILL LOTS. o = i~ 1 | Foreseeaos S | Bl| Foesr-aos
(25) UMESTONE NOT TO BE USED AS BEDDING FOR WEEPING TILE AND N Sl Ellezrr R
< 3 . o/
BASEMENT SLAB IF FDC IS PROPOSED. N Architect Inc 726.13] ox(S R 226.04] % LT
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BUILDER TO VERIFY SANITARY AND STORM INVERT ELEVATIONS PRIOR TO MARCH 22, 2022 “iE | | “ o > ci 3
EXCAVATION FOR FOOTINGS. & =< a X = I\lcjfl FHﬂpl%\):SEDNLFO)TH%%Dw%MTJHEDS@:E%?_E EP%%%%%%ED
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